
SR. NO. NAME OF THE CREDITOR
TOTAL AMOUNT  

CLAIMED

 CLAIM 

AMOUNT 

ADMITTED 

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 

UNDER 

VERIFICATION

PROJECT TYPE PROJECT NAME

1 Ashok Joshi                          5,63,208                5,38,631 24,577                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

2 Santosh Khot                          5,48,977                5,24,400 24,577                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

3 Brahamdav Mandal                          5,06,268                4,83,773 22,495                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

4 Sanjay S Sardesai                          4,08,682                3,88,626 20,056                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

5 Bhagwat Kamble                          5,35,900                5,11,323 24,577                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

6 Mangesh Mhamunkar                          3,21,182                3,21,182 -                                  General Claim  LHCL Workman 

7 Uday misal                          5,16,607                4,92,343 24,264                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

8 Chandrakant Dattaram Prabhu                          6,49,527                6,11,127 38,400                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

9 Ramchandra Vishwanath Nimkar                          3,00,709                2,90,249 10,460                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

10 Rajkishor Singh                          3,08,746                2,98,286 10,460                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

LOK HOUSING AND CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

As On 18-02-2021 (All Amounts are in Rs.)

LIST OF WORKMEN/EMPLOYEES CLAIMS (ANNEXURE IV-B)



SR. NO. NAME OF THE CREDITOR
TOTAL AMOUNT  

CLAIMED

 CLAIM 

AMOUNT 

ADMITTED 

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 

UNDER 

VERIFICATION

PROJECT TYPE PROJECT NAME

11 V.R.Acharya                          2,89,546                2,86,586 2,960                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

12 Shrikant Dilip Jaiswar                          3,07,096                3,05,186 1,910                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

13 Khiroo V Rathod                          3,13,409                3,02,949 10,460                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

14 Vilas B Bhagde                          3,26,303                3,13,343 12,960                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

15 Arvind Kamble                          2,51,653                2,34,213 17,440                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

16 Arun Misal                          3,15,401                3,05,144 10,257                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

17 Sharad Naik                          3,92,524                3,79,184 13,340                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

18 Sharad Bhaidkar                          3,64,119                3,45,446 18,673                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

19 Bharat Gole                          4,35,517                4,14,124 21,393                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

20 Mahendra Mhatre                          4,41,389                4,20,180 21,209                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

21 A Balamurugan                          3,20,926                3,03,743 17,183                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

22 Parshuram Egade                          2,80,011                2,69,551 10,460                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

23 Parvathy Ashok Kumar                          3,04,822                2,85,529 19,293                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

24 Sandeep Thange                          2,14,205                2,00,836 13,369                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

25 Sachin Shinde                          1,98,443                1,81,958 16,485                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

26 Masim Shaikh                          3,39,188                3,22,740 16,448                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

27 Ranjana Kamble                          4,11,077                3,89,439 21,638                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

28 Dhanjeet Sharma                          2,53,148                2,44,168 8,980                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

29 Madhukar Chaudhary                          2,12,026                2,04,906 7,120                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

30 Chandrajeet Ramhit Jaiswar                          2,34,303                2,26,163 8,140                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

31 K Palanivel                          2,23,581                2,23,581 -                                  General Claim  LHCL Workman 



SR. NO. NAME OF THE CREDITOR
TOTAL AMOUNT  

CLAIMED

 CLAIM 

AMOUNT 

ADMITTED 

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 

UNDER 

VERIFICATION

PROJECT TYPE PROJECT NAME

32 Vasudev Bhave                          2,24,063                2,16,403 7,660                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

33 Bhaga Jadhav                          1,65,512                1,58,012 7,500                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

34 Sharad Gholap                          2,29,433                2,21,543 7,890                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

35 Saheblal Sultan Shaikh                          3,85,375                3,64,921 20,454                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

36 Rajkumar Yadav                          3,27,037                3,13,283 13,754                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

37 Omprakash Kushwaha                          3,09,804                2,96,568 13,236                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

38 Sitaram Sonkamble                          2,34,948                2,26,670 8,278                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

39 Ganpat Tukaram Vekhande                          2,07,205                2,00,805 6,400                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

40 Anil Khiru Rathod                          1,72,990                1,66,830 6,160                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

41 Jaiwant Gaonkar                          2,05,402                1,94,942 10,460                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

42 Anil T Maurya                          2,63,735                2,50,213 13,522                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

43 Nilkanth More                          4,12,638                3,92,014 20,624                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

Total                     1,42,26,635           1,36,21,113                          6,05,522 

    b) Various Bank statements collected by IRP from 1st April, 2015 till CIRP date.

Notes:

1. The above List of claims are subject to further substantiation and verification and approval by Adjudicating Authority and may differ from the Final List of claims.

2. Claims verified and admitted based on:

     a) Latest audited Financial Statements for the year ended 31st March, 2015 made available to IRP by past auditor of the said year. No new auditor appointed thereafter. 



SR. NO. NAME OF THE CREDITOR
TOTAL AMOUNT  

CLAIMED

 CLAIM 

AMOUNT 

ADMITTED 

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 

UNDER 

VERIFICATION

PROJECT TYPE PROJECT NAME

1 Akaram Anna Sawant                          1,44,096                1,39,776 4,320                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

2 Balram Ganpat Khilare                          1,49,857                1,41,045 8,812                               General Claim  LHCL Workman 

3 Pitta Narayan Reddy                          6,02,219                5,79,355 22,864                             General Claim  LHCL Workman 

Total 8,96,172                         8,60,176               35,996                            

2. Claims verified and admitted based on:

     a) Latest audited Financial Statements for the year ended 31st March, 2015 made available to IRP by past auditor of the said year. No new auditor appointed thereafter. 

    b) Various Bank statements collected by IRP from 1st April, 2015 till CIRP date.

LOK HOUSING AND CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

LIST OF WORKMEN/EMPLOYEES CLAIMS (ANNEXURE IV-A)

As On 18-02-2021 (All Amounts are in Rs.)

Notes:

1. The above List of claims are subject to further substantiation and verification and approval by Adjudicating Authority and may differ from the Final List of claims.


